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|8 WEEK CLASS !

SCAN ME'
for programs

SESSION
CLASS AGE DAY TIME PROGRAM STAFF DATES
READY, SET, | 6-12 4/1-5/27
TUESDAYS | 4PM-5PM | ENRICH LA | LUuCIANA
MOVE
ACTING IN
6-12 TUESDAYS | 5PM-6PM [ENRICH LA | LUCIANA 4/1-5/27
MOTION

**READY,SET,_ MOVE_AND_ACTING_IN_MOTION: IS A DRAMA CLASS WITH STRONG DANCE (MUSICAL
THEATER AND HIP HOP) FUNDAMENTALS. IT IS LISTED IN RECTRAC A3 AN ACTING/DRAMA CLA3S.**

"PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES ARE WELCOMED TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS. REASONABLE
ACCOMMODATIONS WILL BE MADE WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT SOME ACCOMMODATIONS MAY
TAKE 30 DAYS OR LONGER. PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR REQUEST FOR AN ACCOMMODATION AS SOON AS POSSIBLE."



CLASS AGE
GPLA
VOLLEYBALL 7-8
SKILLS
JUDO 6-14
DODGEBALL 5-9
GPLA SOCCER 58
SKILLS
KICKBALL 5-9
JUDO
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CLINIC AGE
SOCCER SKILLS 5-6
SOCCER SKILLS 7-8

GPLA SOCCER 56

SKILLS

GPLA SOCCER .
SKILLS
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‘CLASSES RUN FOR 8 WEEKS

DAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

Py

DAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

. SCAN ME! =]
for programs

TIME

4PM-5PM

6PM-7PM

4PM-5PM

5PM-6PM

4PM-5PM
6PM-7PM

TIME
4PM-6PM
4PM-6PM

4PM-6PM

4PM-6PM

FEE $10 7
CLASSES BEGIN ON THE WEEK OF APRIL 7 TO JUNE 28

SESSION

FEE
$10
$10
$10

$10

$10
$10

04/07-06/02

04/08-05/27
04/9-05/28
04/9-05/28

04/10-05/29
04/10-05/29
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FEE $10
CLINICS BEGIN ON THE WEEK OF APRIL 7 TO JUNE 28

FEE
$10
$10

$10

$10

SESSION
5/06, 5/13, 5/20
5/27,6/03, 6/10

5/06, 5/13, 5/20

5/27,6/03, 6/10

ALL CLASSES AND PROGRAMS ARE SURJECTTO CHANGE OR CANCELLATION. ALL REFUNDS WILL RE ASSESSED A 157, FEE.
"PERSONS WITH DISAPRILITIES ARE WELCOMED TO PARTICIPATE IN OUR CLASSES AND PROGRAMS. REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS WILL PE MADE
WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENTS. PLEASE RE AWARE THAT SOME ACCOMMODATIONS MAY TAKE 30 DAYS OR LONGER. PLEASE SURMIT YOUR REQUEST

FOR AN ACCOMMODATION AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.



